lines and storm water drains including removal of 
blockages etc., for BHELTownship –Trichy 

Tender Schedule No : CT: TS: 010/ 20-21 

Estimate Value of Work : Rs. 12,00,000 + Applicable GST 

Evaluation value of Work : Rs. 7,20,000+Applicable GST 

EMD : 
Rs. 14,400  (Rupees  Fourteen Thousand 
Four Hundred only) 

Period of Contract : 15 (Fifteen) Months 

Date of Notification : 19.10.2020 

Last Date of Receipt of Tender : 10.11.2020 @ 10:00 hrs. 

Date of Tender Opening : 10.11.2020 @ 10:00 hrs. 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014